PICOASMDC075S-2 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number PICOASMDC075S-2-DG
Manufacturer Littelfuse Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number PICOASMDC075S-2
Description PPTC-MINI-PSW
Detailed Description Polymeric PTC Resettable Fuse 6V 750 mA Ih Surfac
e Mount 0805 (2012 Metric), Concave

Hold Current Indicator
Product Series
Part Ordering Number System
PICOASMDC075S-2 Littelfuse Inc. PPTC-MINI-PSW
PTC Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 04/21/21
6
Automotive picoASMDC Series
PolySwitch® Resettable PPTCs
Tape and Reel Specifications
Description
picoASMDC
EIA 481-1 (mm)
picoASMDC012S
picoASMDC020S
picoASMDC035S
picoASMDC010S
picoASMDC050S
picoASMDC075S picoASMDC110S
W 8.0 ± 0.30 8.0 ± 0.30 8.0 ± 0.30
P0 4.0 ± 0.10 4.0 ± 0.10 4.0 ± 0.10
P1 4.0 ± 0.10 4.0 ± 0.10 4.0 ± 0.10
P2 2.0 ± 0.10 2.0 ± 0.005 2.0 ± 0.005
A0 1.70 ± 0.10 1.70 ± 0.10 1.70 ± 0.10
B0 2.45 ± 0.10 2.45 ± 0.10 2.45 ± 0.10
B1 max 4.35 4.35 4.35
D0 1.55 ± 0.05 1.55 ± 0.05 1.55 ± 0.05
F 3.50 ± 0.05 3.50 ± 0.05 3.50 ± 0.05
E1 1.75 ± 0.10 1.75 ± 0.10 1.75 ± 0.10
E2 min 6.25 6.25 6.25
T max 0.3 0.3 0.3
T1 max 0.1 0.1 0.1
K0 0.86 ± 0.1 1.20 ± 0.1 1.35 ± 0.1
A max 185 185 185
N min 50 50 50
W1 8.4 + 1.5/-0.00 8.4 + 1.5/-0.00 8.4 + 1.5/-0.00
W2 max 14.4 14.4 14.4
PICOASMDC075S-2 Littelfuse Inc. PPTC-MINI-PSW
PTC Datasheet
© 2021 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: GD. 04/21/21
7
Automotive picoASMDC Series
PolySwitch® Resettable PPTCs
Tape and Reel Diagrams
P0
E1
E2
F
W
P2D0
A0
B0
P1
B1
T1
K0
T
Cover Tape
Embossment
Center Lines
of Cavity
A
Cover Tape
Embossed Cavity
Carrier Tape
N (Hub Dia.)
W2 (Measured at Hub)
W1 (Measured at Hub)
Figure 1